Four Points By Sheraton Hangzhou

868 Dong Xin Avenue
Binjiang District
Hangzhou 310053

China

FOUR ™.
POINTS

BY SHERATON

Tel: 86-571-28878888 Fax: 86-571-28878887

KANGHUI GRQUP DP Page Number : 1 invaice Nbr
Beijing Guest Number ! 921211
China Folic 1D : A
CC2531 - KANGHUI GRCUP DP Arrive Date : 15-JAN-20
Depart Date : 22-JAN-20
No. Of Guest :
Reoom Number
Marriott Borvoy Number :
Information Invoice
Tax 1D :

Four__Points Ha HGHFP 20-JAN-2020 09:27 IVYXU

Date.
17-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-3AN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20

922674
922675
922676
922677
922678
922679
922680
922682
922681
922684
922683
922685
922687
922686
922690
922688
922689
922691
622692
922693
922694
922695
922696
922698
922699
922701
922700
922703
922702
922705

Déseription ‘Charges {CINS
From WANG, GUOQIANG

XFER From XU, LI Lt 900.00
AFER From HUANG, BO CHAO 900.00
XFER From LI, XING XING 900.00
XFER From LIU, YING 1350.00
AFER From SONG, LIN 1350.00
XFER From HE, ZHlI 89060.00
XFER From JANG, XUAN 500.00
XFER From Ren, Chun Jie S00.00
XFER From ZHANG, PING PING 900.00
XFER From XIE, TING TING 900.00
XFER From LL SHANG 900.00
XFER From ZHENG, YAO SHAN 900.00
XFER From Cao, Dong Mei 900.00
XFER From XIE, MING YING 900.00
XFER From KE, CONG YING 900.00
XFER From LIU, YA PIN 900.00
XFER From LIN, JIA JIA 1350.00
XFER From L, FE 800.00
XFER From NIE, WEN RUI 1350.00
XFER From CAl, LIN NA 1350.00
XFER From TiAN, BIN 1350.06
XFER From LUO, YANG NING 1350.0C
XFER From NING, XIAN SHUO 1350.00
XFER From HUANG, JUN CHAQ 900.00
XFER From YU, BEI 900.00
XFER From He, Da shen 900.00
XFER From DING, JIN XIONG 900.00
XFER From LU, JIAN CHENG 900.00
XFER From YU, YUN XN 900.00
XFER From LI, WEN XUAN 900.00

Continued on the next page
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Four Points By Sheraton Hangzhou
868 Dong Xin Avenue
Binjiang District
Hangzhou 310053

China

Tel: 86-571-28878888 Fax: 86-571-28878887

KANGHUS GROUP DP

Beiiing
China

CC2531 - KANGHUI GROUP DP

Date’
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-3AN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
18-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20

922704
922706
922707
922708
922712
922709
922710
922713
92271
922714
922716
922717
922718
922715
922718
922721
922720
922722
922724
922723
922725
922726
922727
922728
922731
922733
922732
922724
922730
922734
922735
922737
922738
922736
922741

XFER From YAN, BO

Page Number

Guest Number

Folic ID

Arrive Date

Depart Date

No. Of Guest

Room Number

Marriott Bonvoy Number

XFER From LIANG, JIA CHENG
XFER From LIU, WU JIANG

XFER From LI, JIN

XFER From ZHAl, GUAN KE
XFER From CHI, CHEN XIA
XFER From LIANG, Bl YING
XFER From DENG, XIANG MING
XFER From QIN, YU PING

XEER From L, QI CHAO

XFER From ZHANG, YONG JIN

XFER From XU, ZHI

XFER From ZHU, PAN APN
XFER From LU, HUI FENG
XFER From CAl, CONG JIE
XFER From ZENG, KAl XIANG
XFER From LUO, JIN WEN
XFER From ZHANG. CHUANG

XFER From SHAQ, YING

XFER From WANG, GANG
XFER From CAl, SHUI XIAN

XFER From CUl, LEI

XFER From CHERN, LIN HUI
XFER From Chen, Hua xin

XFER From LIU, XIAQ Qi
XFER From Yuan, Jia qi

XFER From Huang, Wei Xia

XFER From XIAD, HUAHONG
XFER From ZHANG, ZHEN CHUAN
XFER From WANG, SHAN

XFER From LI TING

XFER From LIN, XIAO QIN

XFER From Li, Hui chao

XFER From XIONG, YA PING

XFER From Y, XIN

Continued on the next page

Charges N

FOUR ™.
POINTS

BY SHERATON

2 Invoice Nbr
921211

A

15-JAN-20

22-JAN-20

900.00
906.00
900.00
500.00
900.00
200.00
906.00
800.00
900.00
900.00
S00.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00

U Cradits (CNY)

1352620




Four Points By Sheraton Hangzhou
868 Dong Xin Avenue
Binjiang District
Hangzhou 310053

China

Tel: 86-571-28878888 Fax: 86-571-28878887

KANGHU GROUP BP

Beijing
China

£C2531 - KANGHUI GROUP BP

19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
18-JAN-20
18-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
18-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20

922742
922743
§22744
922746
922745
922747
922749
922748
922750
922751
922756
922752
922755
922757
922753
922754
922758
922759
922760
922765
922767
922766
922762
922761
§22764
922763
922971
922770
922772
922773
922774
922775
922776
922779
922778

Reference.

Page Number
Guest Number
Folio iD

Arrive Date
Depart Date
No. Of Guest
Room Number

Marriott Bonvoy Number :

yascription
XFER From CAl, MIN SHAN
XFER From LIN, Y] WAN
XFER From Fang, Xi Jun
XFER From YING, AN PING
XFER From XU, XUE BiNG
XFER From LI, FENG FANG
XFER From RONG, CHAQ
XFER From FU, ME] FENG
KFER From She, Xiae Ling
XFER From BIAN, QI
XFER From Wu, Zhong
XFER From Chen, Rong
XFER From Li, Jun
XFER From Zhang, Qun Man
XFER From KUAN, CHAC
XFER From LIU, RUI TAO
XFER From SUN, FEI
XFER From LI, KUN
XFER From L!, DAN YANG
XFER From FANG, HUI
XFER From ZHAQ, HUt
XFER From CHEN, XIAD MING
XFER From LU, CHENG
XFER From ZENG, YAN FANG
XFER from WANG, ZHU
XFER From GONG, LAN LAN
XFER From XU, YU LING
XFER From CHI, HUI PiNG
XFER From LI, HAC RAN
XFER From YUAN, XIAC QUAN
XFER From JiN, LI YANG
XFER From LI, YONG JIE
XFER From Wang, Dian
XFER From YE, WEI JUN
XFER From SHU, CHAQ

Continued on the next page
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3 trvoice Nbr
921211

A

15-JAN-20

22-JAN-20

900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
800.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
450.00
900.00
900.00
450.00
450,00
450.00
450.00
900.00
450,00
900.00
900.00
200.00
900,00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
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Four Points By Sheraton Hangzhou
868 Dong Xin Avenue
Binjiang District
Hangzhou 310053

China

Tel; 86-571-28878888 Fax: 86-571-28878887

KANGHUI GROUP DP Page Number
Beijing Guest Number
China Falio ID
CC2531 - KANGHUI GROUP DP Arrive Date
Depart Date
No. Of Guest

Dt
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
18-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
12.JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
18-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19.JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20

Referent:
922777
922780
922781
922784
922782
922787
922785
922783
922788
922786
9227889
922790
922792
922791
622793
922794
922795
922756
922798
922797
922798
922800
922802
922801
922804
922806
922807
522808
922809
922813
922810
922812
922811
922815
922814

Room Number
Marriott Bonvoy Number

escription
XFER From CAl, XIAO Y
XFER From WEN, KAl PANG
XFER From CHEN, YUAN YUAN
XFER From Zhou, Shuang Ling
XFER From QiU, JIN FANG
XFER From CHEN, JI HUA
XFER From YE, JIN LONG
XFER From TANG, ZE BIAC
XFER From CHEN, XIAD TiNG
XFER From LUC, HAO MING
XFER From WU, SHI PING
XFER From HUANG, JUN JIA
XFER From AN, DAN

XFER From YAN, LI LI

XFER From ZUO, HONG LI
XFER From XIE, LANG

XFER From WANG, YAN
XFER From LiN, HAQ RAN
XFER From Tan, Yue Ying
XFER From YE, CHU YAN
XFER From JiA, QIN KE

XFER From Chen, Dan

XFER From Lai, De Yao

XFER From Zhong, Hong wei
XFER From ZHAQ, XIAQ TING
XFER From SONG, LEI

XFER From ZHOU, YAN

XFER From MO, HONG JUN
XFER From WEN, JIN

XFER From WANG, YANG
XFER From YANG, LING
XFER From WANG, TIAN ZHAO
XFER From Fu, Peijin

XFER From LIANG, HUL

XFER From LIAN, ZHONG JIE

Continued on the next page

FOUR ™.
POINTS

BY SHERATON

4 invoice Nbr
g2121

A

15-JAN-20

22-JAN-20

1352620

- e
R Bk

Bl



Four Points By Sheraton Hangzheu
868 Dong Xin Avenue
Binjiang District
Hangzhou 310053

China

Tel: 86-571-28878888 Fax: 86-571-28878887

KANGHUI GRCUP DP

Page Number

Beijing Guest Number

China Folio ID

CC2531 - KANGHUI GROUP DP Aerive Date
Depari Date
No. Of Guest

19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
18-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
18-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
18-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20
19-JAN-20

R
922816
922819
922818
922817
922821
922824
922825
922822
922827
922826
922828
922829
922830
922831
922833
922832
922834
922835
922836
922838
922840
922839
922841
922842
922844
922845
922848
922846
922847
922849
922850
922851
922852
922853
922856

rence

Room Number

Marriott Bonvoy Number

escription
XFER From WU, SHAN SHAN
XFER From LU, PENG

XFER From CHEN, YONG LE
XFER From FANG, JIN HONG
XFER From Chen, Cong

XFER From DU, XU JANG
XFER From YAQ, ZHi YUAN
XFER From WU, CHANG SONG
XFER From Lei, Li Bin

XFER From ZHU, SHAQ FE1
XFER From WEI, FANG

XFER From YANG, BANG PING
XFER From Jiang, Wan

XFER From FU, ZHENG

XFER From ZENG, ZI Q

XFER From Zhong, Ya zheng
XFER From Zhang, Han

XFER From CHEN, XIAN FENG
XFER From ZENG, DE YANG
XFER From LI, GUANG LIN
XFER From Wei, Kang

XFER From LENG, QIN

XFER From LIU, CU

XFER From Tang, Mei Xiu
XFER From Luo, Qlan

XFER From ZHANG, CHAO
XFER From GUO, DONG

XFER From WEI, Li PING
XFER From YAD, WEN HAQ
XFER From CHEN, HAN

XFER From CHEN, WEN

XFER From CAQ, CHUN LI
XFER From SHEN, TAC

XFER From CHEN, SHU TAQ
XFER From CHEN, ZHI JUN

Continued on the next page
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Four Paints By Sheraton Hangzhou

868 Dong Xin Avenue FO u R %’C%
Binjiang District PO I N TS
Hangzhou 310053

China BY SHERATON

Tel: 86-571-28878888 Fax: 86-571-28878887

KANGHUI GROUP DP Page Number : 6 Invoice Nbr © 1352620
Beijing Guest Number : 9212114
China Folio 1D : A
CC2531 - KANGHUI GROUP DP Arrive Date : 15-JAN-20
Depart Date : 22-JAN-20
MNo. Of Guest

Room Number
Marriott Bonvoy Number

Date’ | Reference’ - -Deseription: : R credits (CNY)
19-JAN-20 922854 XFER From QIU, LIAN NA 900.00
19-JAN-20 922855 XFER From TANG, Z| QIANG $00.00
19-JAN-20 922858 XFER From CHEN, YONG 900.00
18-JAN-20 922861 XFER From Chen, Hui Ling 900.00
19-JAN-20 922864 XFER From WU, ZE FENG 900.00
19-JAN-20 922862 XFER From CHEN, JIA XUN 900.00
19-JAN-20 922863 XFER From GUO, ZE PEI 900.00
19-JAN-20 922866 XFER From Wu, Ze sen 900.00
19-JAN-20 922865 XFER From Chen, Wel Hua 800.00
19-JAN-20 922867 XFER From Luo, Cheng 900.00
18-JAN-20 522869 XFER From FENG, ZHENG RONG 900.00
19-JAN-20 922868 XFER From YOU, KE 900.00
19-JAN-20 922870 XFER From Li, Xin 900.00
19-JAN-20 922877 XFER From XU, XIAQ FENG 500.00
19-JAN-20 922872 XFER From QIAN, HUAN 900.00
19-JAN-20 922878 XFER From HN, YUN 900.00
15-JAN-20 922873 XFER From HUANG, DAN 900.00
19-JAN-20 922874 XFER From LIU, JIN ZHI 900.00
19-3AN-20 922875 XFER From GUO, JIN 900.00
19-JAN-20 922876 XFER From Huang, Yan Li 900.00
19-JAN-20 922880 XFER From i, Yu Li 900.00
19-JAN-20 922877 XFER From ZHOU, MEI QIN 900.00
19-JAN-20 922879 XFER From Peng, Fang Yu S00.00
19-JAN-20 922881 XFER From He, Yin ting 900.00
19-JAN-20 922976 XFER From GENG, WUQIAN 1350.00
19-JAN-20 923001 XFER From LAN, HAI YAN 1350.00
19-JAN-20 923043 XFER From WANG, GUOQIANG 899.98
** Total 179099.98 -500.00

*+ Palance 178199.98

Continued on the next page
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868 Dong Xin Avenue

Binjiang District

Hangzhou 310053

China
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KANGHUI GROUP DP

Beljing

China

CC2531 - KANGHUI GROUP DP

Sign }

BRI R )
WIANER

Page Number
Guest Number
Folio ID

Arrive Date
Depart Date
No. Of Guest
Room Number

Marriott Bonvoy Number
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A
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